
 

 

This development represents a 

significant financial outlay for our 

club, with current estimates for the 

construction totalling $8-10M. 

With the project partially funded by the Federal, 

State and Local governments, the original budget 

and available funds are no longer adequate,  due 

to delays caused by Covid and supply chain issues.  

We need an extra $2M to deliver what you have 

all requested and expect.  We will borrow these 

funds initially but are looking to secure investment 

and contribution from fundraising, business, 

the community, and members to accelerate the 

repayment of the loan.   This will ensure that the 

building costs do not burden the club in the future 

and that there are more funds from the café and 

ongoing operations that can fund our lifesaving 

operations and all other services we provide for the 

community and our members.

Corner of Seaview & West Beach Roads, 

West Beach, SA 5024

For more info contact 0419 618 704 or 

fundraising@westbeachslsc.com.au

westbeachslsc.com.au  

Help support the club that supports 

the community. 

All donations are 100% tax deductible. A safe and family friendly club that promotes 

beach safety, surf sports competition 

and surf lifesaving education.

Donate today! 

Scan the QR code 

or text BUILD to 

0400 662 662.

Our fundraising 
goal is $2,000,000

Building for the 
Community

Donate to the West Beach SLSC 
Capital Development Appeal



 

 

New West Beach SLSC Development Plan

All funds raised through this  

campaign will be directed towards  

the building project. 

In particular, your donations will help us:

•	 Create greater storage space for essential 

rescue equipment

•	 Install new first aid and beach patrol facilities 

•	 Install new racking and storage systems 

•	 Purchase new furniture and equipment for our 

function, meeting and training rooms 

•	 Complete the project whilst minimising the 

amount of borrowing required

Choose from a single donation, or a monthly or 

yearly donation. No donation is too small and all 

donations are Tax Deductible.

Donation tiers:

TIER DONATION

West Beach PatronWest Beach Patron $10,000 or more$10,000 or more

West Beach Foundation PartnerWest Beach Foundation Partner $5,000 - $10,000$5,000 - $10,000

West Beach Community SupporterWest Beach Community Supporter $1,000 - $5,000$1,000 - $5,000

West Beach FriendWest Beach Friend up to $1,000up to $1,000

All donors will be recognised for their financial 

contribution.  

 

 

Donate today! 

Scan the QR code 

or text BUILD to 

0400 662 662.

All donations 

are 100% tax 

deductible.


